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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Sinan Shukkur T K Muhammad Abdul 
Shukkur (FTHR)

Thacharakunnath, 
Puthiyaroad, Koppam, 

Amayur, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

2 28/01/2026 Aswathi p Abhilash p (FTHR) PARAKKATTUPALLIYALIL, 
cherukode, vallapuzha, 
choorakode, 679336, 

pattambi

  

3 28/01/2026 KEERTHANA C T SUBRAMANIAN K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGALTHODY, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

4 28/01/2026 Kuttisankaran Sankaran Nair (FTHR) Thazathuveetil Laksmi 
Nilayam, Ongallur, 

Kalladippatta, 
Kalladippatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

5 28/01/2026 Sindhu.p.v MIDHUN V (HSBN) Kuzhiyannam Kunnath, 
Ongallur, Ongallur, 

Kalladipatta, 679313, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED V 
P 

KUNHI MOIDU HAJI 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
POKKUPADI, 

ONGALLUR- 1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

7 28/01/2026 PRAKEETHA P PREMNAVAS G P 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

8 28/01/2026 NIYALA RAHEEM K RAHEEM K (FTHR) KANNANCHATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
KARIMBULLY, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

9 28/01/2026 FARHANA NAZRIN K ABBAS K (FTHR) KUNNAM 
KULATHINGAL 

HOUSE, ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

10 28/01/2026 P M KHAJA 
NAWAZUDDIN 

P NIJAMUDDIN 
(FTHR)

Mannayil House, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

11 28/01/2026 SARADA VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

PARAPPURAM, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

12 28/01/2026 FASILA E K ABDUL SAMAD A 
(HSBN)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KONDOORKKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 ANUSREE M A ANILKUMAR M B 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O , 
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

14 28/01/2026 VAISAKH N P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NJALOORPADI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

15 28/01/2026 PRAKEESH P PREMNAVAS G P 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
Pulassery, Koppam, 
Pulassery, 679307, 

Pattambi

  

16 28/01/2026 NADEER K K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUVANKUZHI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

17 28/01/2026 SANJANA K N SAJITHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MEPPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

18 28/01/2026 GOURIKRISHNA V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAT, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

19 28/01/2026 Mufeeda A Sakkeena (MTHR) Manorath, Vilathur, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Vilathur, 679304, 

pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

20 28/01/2026 HASNA SHERI K ABDUL KADER K 
(FTHR)

KOLORATH, Chembra, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Chembra, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

21 28/01/2026 KADEEJA NISHEETH 
A

SAMAD C P (HSBN) CHANDHAPURAYIL, 
KOZHIKUNNU, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

22 28/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN M ABDUL SALEEM K 
(HSBN)

KINANGATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

23 28/01/2026 SALMAN SHA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAVIL, 
PERADIYOOR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

24 28/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal T Anvar T (FTHR) Thottungal, Karinganad, 
Koppam, Manengode, 

679307, Pattambi

  

25 28/01/2026 ARJUN C PRASAD C (FTHR) CHEROOTH, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

26 28/01/2026 THAMANNA N ZUBAIR N (FTHR) NHATTUVELATHODI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

27 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANZA P Shamsudheen (FTHR) Pockalathil, 
Kondoorkkara, 

Ongallur, 
Kondoorkkara, 679313, 

Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

28 28/01/2026 JIJI P DEVAYANI V P 
(MTHR)

PALLIPPATTIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

29 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA N P HAMSA N P (FTHR) NARAYANATHUPARAMBIL, 
KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

30 28/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA M P ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) MODANPARAMBIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

31 28/01/2026 ANSHIF V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VENKITTAYIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

32 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
M T 

RAZAK (FTHR) MELEPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
MARUTHUR POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

33 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KUMAR C PRASAD (FTHR) CHEROOTH, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

34 28/01/2026 DRISHYA K PARAMESWARAN K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O , 
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

35 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHERKANKUNNATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

36 28/01/2026 M FATHIMA SANHA SAKEER HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

MELANGADI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

37 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K (FTHR)

KOZHIKATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

38 28/01/2026 JOUHAR SABITH P USMAN (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

39 28/01/2026 RIZWANA A ABBAS S (FTHR) PULAKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KODALOOR, 

MELE PATTAMBI, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

40 28/01/2026 NIDHUN C UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHEROOTH, 
NADUNATTAM VIA, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

41 28/01/2026 MEERAKRISHNA V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKATT, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

42 28/01/2026 SHIJIL K P RAMANKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

Kalathumpadi, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

43 28/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS M ABUTHAHIR M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKATTUTHODI, 
POKKUPADI, 

ONGALLUR-1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

44 28/01/2026 SHAHEERA T HAMSA (FTHR) THIYYATTIL HOUSE, 
ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPPATTA P 
O, 679313, PATTAMBI

  

45 28/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
ANSIYA 

Latheef (FTHR) Perumbrathody, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

46 28/01/2026 THAHIRA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/17, KANGADI 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

EDAPPALAM, 679308, 
PATTAMBI

  

47 28/01/2026 SHAFEENA P V MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

48 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

49 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA A HAMZA (OTHR) CHOLAKKATHODI, 
KODALOOR, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

50 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M P SHOUKATHALI M P 
(HSBN)

MANAL PALLIYALIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

51 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIR K P 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOZHINJIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

52 28/01/2026 SHAHANA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KARIMPANAIKKAL 
HOUSE, ONGALLUR, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPATTA P O, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

53 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN 

NOUFAL K K (FTHR) KARUVANKUZHI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR WEST, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

54 28/01/2026 A Muhammed Anshad Mohammed koya A 
(FTHR)

131 A, Alikkal, 
kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

55 28/01/2026 BUSHARA M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (HSBN)

MUNDAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

56 28/01/2026 NIHALA NASRIN K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

Kodakkadan, 
Kuruvattur, Vallapuzha, 

Kuruvattur, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

57 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKUNNATH, 
THRITHALAKOPPAM, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

58 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUNEER K

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN, 
KARUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KARUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

59 28/01/2026 RAMSIYA T ABDUL KHADAR K T 
(HSBN)

KALLIYATHODI, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

60 28/01/2026 RANJITHA A P RAJESH A P (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

61 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
SHIHABUDEEN 

ALI C (FTHR) cherungal, kaippuram, 
thiruvegappura, 

kaippuram, 679308, 
pattambi

  

62 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHIFAN K

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KAKKADAVATH, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

63 28/01/2026 Shamna T Jafar (HSBN) Akkaparambil House, 
Puramathra, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 Muhammed Risan K T Mohamed Rias K T 
(FTHR)

Kollaruthodi, Parakkad, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

65 28/01/2026 RISLA SHERIN P RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PARANTHODAN 
HOUSE, ODUPARA, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST P O, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

66 28/01/2026 Sanoop K Sukumaran K (FTHR) Kalleppulli, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

67 28/01/2026 Fathima Thasniya V Ameer Ali V (FTHR) Vazhayil, Amapotta, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
679304, Pattambi

  

68 28/01/2026 Fathima Sana PK Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) Poovakkurushi, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

69 28/01/2026 AKHILA M ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MUDANADU 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

70 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RASLA M K ABDU RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MUZHUVANKOTTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679304, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

71 28/01/2026 JASMIN K KADHER ALI (FTHR) KUZHIYIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

72 28/01/2026 SHAHANA NASRIN N 
H

MUHAMMED SADIK 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KONDOORKKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

73 28/01/2026 FARSHANA K MUHAMMAD ALI V 
(HSBN)

VAYAMBATHODI 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR, 
MARUTHUR P O, 

679306, PATTAMBI

  

74 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA P JOUHAR SABITH P 
(OTHR)

PARAYIL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

75 28/01/2026 Fathimath Ansiya K Shahul Hameed K 
(HSBN)

Kolakkattil, 
Chundampatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundampatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

76 28/01/2026 Abbas Raihanath (WIFE) Ponnathukuzhiyil,House, 
Kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

77 28/01/2026 NABEEL P HAMSA P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

KULUKKALLLUR, 
679337, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

78 28/01/2026 BASNA SHERIN M T SHABJAN (HSBN) PEERSHA BHAVAN, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

79 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P 

YOUSAF P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

80 28/01/2026 JINSHA R P SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

RARIYAPURATH 
PARAMBIL, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

81 28/01/2026 RINSHAD V T ABDUL RASHEED V 
T (FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

82 28/01/2026 AHAMMEDUL 
KABEER 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KALLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

83 28/01/2026 RIYAS 
THIRUVATTUTHODI 

MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

RAMANATH HOUSE, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

84 28/01/2026 SHIFANA SHAMLI ANWAR SADIK E 
(OTHR)

ELAMBULAKKATTU, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

85 28/01/2026 SUDHA K V ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(HSBN)

KAIPULLI 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

86 28/01/2026 FARISHA THASNI K T ALI FAIZAL (FTHR) KOTTARATHODY, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA P 
O, 679304, PATTAMBI

  

87 28/01/2026 SHAJI MOL ALI C (FTHR) KALLAYIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

88 28/01/2026 RAVINDRAN 
CHEERAMATH NAIR 

ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

89 28/01/2026 UMMAR K MOOSA HAJI (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

90 28/01/2026 ABIDA ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

91 28/01/2026 NIHLA SHERIN V P MUHAMMED 
SHAJEER S P (HSBN)

SANTHIPURATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR WEST, 
679309, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

92 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SINSHANA K 

CHEKKU K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

93 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF M T 

ABDUL NASAR M T 
(FTHR)

MELEPATTU THODI, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

94 28/01/2026 FUHAD ZAMAN E K UMMAR (FTHR) ERIYAM KUNNATH, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

95 28/01/2026 SADIQ ABDUL 
KADHER V A 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR-1, 

MARUTHUR P O, 
679306, OTTAPPALAM

  

96 28/01/2026 VISMAYA PRABHA P 
P 

PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PALOLIPARAMPU, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

97 28/01/2026 LEELAMMA K J JACOB (FTHR) ST.PAULS CONVENT, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

98 28/01/2026 FOUSIYA C V UMER P (HSBN) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD ,KONDURKARA 

P O, ONGALLUR  
VILLAGE, 

KONDURKARA 
POST, 679313, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

99 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOOSA HAJI (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

100 28/01/2026 RATHEEDEVI P PRABHIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MADALAMKUNNATH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

101 28/01/2026 NUHA NOURIN E ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ERATTAYIL HOUSE, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

102 28/01/2026 SREYA PRAKASH O PRAKASAN O (FTHR) ORAVANPARANBIL, 
NADUVATTAM VIA, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

103 28/01/2026 SULFATH M V MUHAMMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN C P 

(HSBN)

CHEMMAYIPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

104 28/01/2026 SABNA C P SAHAD (HSBN) THEKKEVAYYATTUKAVIL, 
KARAKKAD,VADANAMKURUSSI 

PO, ONGALLUR II, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

105 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
P

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

PONNACHETHIYIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

106 28/01/2026 SANAL V MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

107 28/01/2026 Muhammed shameem k 
m 

Aisha (MTHR) 248/A, pulassery, 
Pulassery, pulassery, 

679307, Pattambi

  

108 28/01/2026 KISHOR P P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PALOLIPARAMPU, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

109 28/01/2026 VEESHNA P K VISHNU P (HSBN) PALLIPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

110 28/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA BASHEER 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
BASHEER (HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

111 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K T 

ASHARAF (FTHR) KODIYIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

112 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid Abdul Hakkim (FTHR) Kottilingal Thodi, 
Karinganad, Koppam, 
Mannengode, 679337, 

Pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

113 28/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P SHOUKATHALI P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

114 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NISMA P T SAFIYA (MTHR) PARAKKATTUTHODI, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

115 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
A T 

MISIRIYA A T (MTHR) AZHCHATHODI, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

116 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA C 
V 

USMAN C V (FTHR) CHERKKAZHIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

117 28/01/2026 MIDLAJ ASHRAF E K ASRAF E K (FTHR) EDAMBHALAM 
KUNNATH, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

118 28/01/2026 FASEELA P UMMAR P (HSBN) PARAMBIL, 
ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

119 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA V ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VALLATHIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

120 28/01/2026 Midhun Manikandan (FTHR) Vadakkekalathil, 
Mannengode, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mannengode, 679307, 
Pattambi

  

121 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

122 28/01/2026 VISHNU P K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKURUKUNNATH, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

123 28/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA K M 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NAMBRAM,KIZHAYUR 

P O, PATTAMBI 
VILLAGE, 

KIZHAYUR POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

124 28/01/2026 Suchithra K Kunnath Shyamprakash K 
Kunnath (HSBN)

Kunnath, 
Natyamangalam, 
Natyamangalam, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

125 28/01/2026 JISHNU M JAYARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

MARATH, TRITHALA 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

126 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K T 

MOIDEENKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

127 28/01/2026 AFEEFA P V ABDUL NASAR K P 
(HSBN)

KUNDUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

128 28/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNA C 
P 

KRISHNAKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHOLAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

129 28/01/2026 SHAMLAJ K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

130 28/01/2026 FIROZ P T ABBAS PT (FTHR) PULMUGHAM 
THODI, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

131 28/01/2026 RAFNATH C C SHAHID O K (HSBN) ONAKUZHIYIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

132 28/01/2026 SHIFNA K T ASHARAF K T (FTHR) KODIYIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

133 28/01/2026 RINSHANA SHARIN E 
P 

RABIYA (MTHR) EANGACHALILPALLIKKARA, 
ONNANTHIPPADI, 

KOPPAM, KILMURI, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

134 28/01/2026 SHINAS THAJUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUMKUZHIYIL, 
PRABHAPURAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

135 28/01/2026 SHAJIMON GOPALAN (FTHR) NJALATHODI, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

136 28/01/2026 RISVANA C A ARSHAD N P (HSBN) NARIYAN PULLY, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

137 28/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA P GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P (FTHR)

PALLATH, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

138 28/01/2026 GREESHMA I M BAIJU (HSBN) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

139 28/01/2026 ARJUN V P BALASUBRAHMANNIAN 
(FTHR)

PATHIYATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

140 28/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseem Hassan kutty C T 
(FTHR)

14/122, Yaram, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

141 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
O K 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ONAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR P 
O, 679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 RAFNATH C C SHAHID O K (HSBN) ONAKUZHIYIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

143 28/01/2026 ANJANA M PRADEEP SUJITH (HSBN) PALLIPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

144 28/01/2026 FASEELA K P HUSSAIN P (HSBN) PARAMEL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR II 
VILLAGE, 

KALLADIPATTA 
POST, 679313, 

PATTAMBI

  

145 28/01/2026 Safuvana K Saithalavi PT (HSBN) Pacharathodi, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

146 28/01/2026 SHIMNA K T ASHARAF K T (FTHR) KODIYIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

147 28/01/2026 SHAHIDHA M SUHAIB N (HSBN) NALLOLI, MELMURI, 
KOPPAM, MELMURI 
P O, 679307, PATAMBI

  

148 28/01/2026 SAUDA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PANANGATTUTHODI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

149 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
P V 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  

150 28/01/2026 THRESSIA O C CHACKO (FTHR) ST.PAULS CONVENT, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

151 28/01/2026 AMEEN AFSAL K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAM PARA, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

152 28/01/2026 SHIFNA P SHABEER 
AHAMMED P (FTHR)

POKKALATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

153 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM P

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PATTARATHIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NADUVATTAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

154 28/01/2026 ANSHIBA K P ERSHAD A P (HSBN) ANTHIANPURATH 
HOUSE, Pokkupadi, 

ONGALLUR-1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

155 28/01/2026 Asna K Shafeek T M (HSBN) 236, Thenamoochikkal, 
kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

156 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KATTUKULAM, 
KONDOORKKARA, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

157 28/01/2026 SREEDEVI MOHANAN (HSBN) NALLAMOOCHIKKAL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

158 28/01/2026 AJITH RAJAN (FTHR) KALAYI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

159 28/01/2026 RASEENA ASHARAF ALI (HSBN) ERINJIKKAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

160 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

161 28/01/2026 MISLA FATHIMA K FOUSIYA C K (MTHR) CHITHAKUNNATH, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

162 28/01/2026 AMEEN AFLAH K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAM PARA, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

163 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAVIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

164 28/01/2026 SAFEELA SHIRIN SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KURUKOLI HOUSE, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

165 28/01/2026 AJNA P HAKKEEM (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL, 
KODALOOR, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

166 28/01/2026 NAFEESA ANSHIDA 
T K 

Shoukath Ali T K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

167 28/01/2026 VISHNU P P DINESH N (FTHR) PANAMBATTAPUTHANVEEDU, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

168 28/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN P P KRISHNAKUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

PALOLIPARAMBIL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

169 28/01/2026 ARDHRA P VISWANATHAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

170 28/01/2026 Ali Saleena K T (WIFE) Pattappurath,House, 
Kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

171 28/01/2026 SHIFANA MUJEENA (MTHR) KOPPATHPARAMEL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

172 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LUBINA C T

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P (HSBN)

PUTTINGAPARAMBIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

173 28/01/2026 NAJMUNNEESA P P MUHAMMED 
NAUSHAD A K 

(HSBN)

ANIKKALLIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

174 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN K 

KAJA MOINUDEEN 
(FTHR)

Tharayilthodi, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

175 28/01/2026 RILWANA FATHIM N MUHAMMED JABBIR 
N (FTHR)

NALAKATH, OLD 
COURT ROAD, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

176 28/01/2026 SHUHAIB P V KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K KAJA MOINUDEEN 
(FTHR)

Tharayilthodi, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

178 28/01/2026 AKSHARATHMIKA A Murali A (FTHR) Alampatta, 
Karapparambath Kavu, 

Ongallur 2, 
Kondoorkkara, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

179 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAYISA 
M 

SHUHAIB E P (HSBN) ERIYATHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

NATYAMANGALAM, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

180 28/01/2026 NASVANA SHERIN P 
K

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

POOKOTTUKULAM, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

181 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID T T 

YOOSAF (FTHR) THARAYIL THODI, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

182 28/01/2026 FARSANA Pk Muhammed Shefeek Cp 
(HSBN)

Chuttuparambil House, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

183 28/01/2026 AMINABAYAN P K MUHAMMED 
SADHIQ M (HSBN)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONDOORKARA P O, 

ONGALLUR II, 
KONDOORKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 SAFUVANA THASNI 
K P

HAMSA K P (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

185 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD P 

NAZAR P (FTHR) POOMOTTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

186 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
SABITH V M 

SAID MUHAMMED V 
M (FTHR)

VENGAMANNIL 
HOUSE, VILAYUR 
WEST, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

187 28/01/2026 JINSHA MAJEED (FTHR) Palakkurussi Kandanath, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

188 28/01/2026 SAFOORA K ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KARIMBATTA  
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

189 28/01/2026 AJMALAFARHATH P RASHEED K (HSBN) KOLLARUTHODI 
HOUSE, CHERUKODE 
PO, VALLAPPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

190 28/01/2026 VINAY T VIJAYAKUMARAN V 
C (FTHR)

THEKKEETTIL 
THODI, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

191 28/01/2026 NASIRA K T AHAMMED 
BASHEER K T (FTHR)

KADUKATHODI, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

192 28/01/2026 NITHA NASREEN P P SHOUKATHALI P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

193 28/01/2026 AFIRA V T ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEK V T (FTHR)

VARIYATHODI 
HOUSE, KAIPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

KAIPURAM PO, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

194 28/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis.M C Sajitha (MTHR) Mannengal 
Cherkkallinmel, 

Uruniyanpulav, Vilayur, 
Vilayur, 679309, 

Pattambi

  

195 28/01/2026 SUSHAMA A PRAVEEN BABU 
(HSBN)

KARATTUPARAMBIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

196 28/01/2026 FEBA P K MAJEED P K (FTHR) Palakkurussi 
Kanadanath, 

Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, 679336, 

Pattambi

  

197 28/01/2026 GOURI LAKSHMI G GOPAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

198 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P P 

JALEEL P P (FTHR) PALAKURUSSI 
PAPPANGATTIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

199 28/01/2026 Shibla Narggees K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) ORAVUTHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

200 28/01/2026 NAJIDA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KINANGATTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

201 28/01/2026 ALISHA BEEGAM SAIFULLAH 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

ALISHA MANZIL, 
MANHALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
KALLADIPPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

202 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VENGALITHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

203 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PULLANIYIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

204 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THIYYATTIL HOUSE, 
ONGALLUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA P O, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

205 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARISH 
A T

MOHAMMED ALI A T 
(FTHR)

ARUPURATHODI, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 

CHOORAKKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

206 28/01/2026 REMLATH K BASHEER (HSBN) KUNDULIYIL, 
Puthiyaroad,Amayur, 

Koppam, Amayur, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

207 28/01/2026 MISNA K SAMEER K (FTHR) KODALIYIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

208 28/01/2026 ALI AMER K SAINABA (MTHR) KUZHYLANGATTIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

209 28/01/2026 Shamna Beevi P P KUNHI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POOKKILATTUPARAMBIL, 
PULASSEERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

210 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAM 
E 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAPPAYIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

211 28/01/2026 A K VAISHNAVI RAJALAKSHMI K 
(MTHR)

ANCHAMPULI 
KALARIKKAL, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

212 28/01/2026 AKASH S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SCHOOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR  P O, 
MUTHUTHALA  

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

213 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shahim e kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

edathole, mannengode, 
koppam, mannengode, 

679307, pattambi

  

214 28/01/2026 ASMABI K MUHAMMED NAVAS 
(HSBN)

KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

215 28/01/2026 SHAIJIMOL ANOOP (HSBN) KUNDILTHODI, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 

PULASSERI P O, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

216 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAYAN SALAM 
POOZHIKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

217 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KANDATHODI, 
odupara, vilayur, 
vilayur, 679309, 

pattambi

  

218 28/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN MUHAMMED HARIS 
K T (HSBN)

KOLLARUTHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

219 28/01/2026 Fathimath Rineesha K P MUHAMMED SUFAIR 
O T (HSBN)

ORAVUTHODI 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

220 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K T

MUHAMMEDUPPA K 
T (FTHR)

KUNNATHODI, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

221 28/01/2026 SURESH M DEVAKY (MTHR) Mangattu House, 
Chembra, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Chembra, 679304, 

Pattambi

  

222 28/01/2026 RIFA JASMI MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHERUPURATH, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

223 28/01/2026 Mohammed Anees N Shahida (MTHR) Nechikkattil, Peradiyur, 
Vilayur, Vilayur, 
679309, Pattambi

  

224 28/01/2026 ABDU KUNHAHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

225 28/01/2026 FOUSIYA P P AISHA (MTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

226 28/01/2026 NAVAS T SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

227 28/01/2026 muhammed rishad e abdul rasheed (FTHR) edathol, mannengode, 
koppam, mannengode, 

679307, pattambi

  

228 28/01/2026 JALEENA SIDDIQUE SIDHEEK P P (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

229 28/01/2026 GOPIKA V M GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
MADAMPADI 

HOUSE, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

230 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMLA C T 

MUHAMMED ANAS P 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, 
Kulukkallur, 

Thathanampully, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

231 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA ABDUSALAM N 
(FTHR)

NHELIYATHODI, 
NHELIYATHODI, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

232 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA E P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Padinjare 
Eriyathumparambil, 

Natyamangalam, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundmbatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

233 28/01/2026 RASHIDA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P 

(HSBN)

PALAKKURUSSI 
PAPPENKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

234 28/01/2026 SOORAJ SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL, 
PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

235 28/01/2026 SAMSEENA K YOONUS (HSBN) KUNNIRUKATTIL, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

236 28/01/2026 AQEEL YOUSUF M MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANJALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

237 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM ABBAS K (FTHR) KUNNIRUKATTIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

238 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAB P P

ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

239 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBIN K 

SHEREEF K (FTHR) KANITHODI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

240 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA ABDU (HSBN) PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

241 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHID 

KOYA P P (FTHR) PUTTINGA 
PARAMBIL HOSUE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

242 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN M 

MOINUDHEEN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

MALAYARUKIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

243 28/01/2026 Shahul V Yoosaf (FTHR) Valasi House, Ongallur, 
Kalladippatta, 

Kalladippatta, 679313, 
Pattambi

  

244 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SUHIL 
K P 

HAMZA (FTHR) KOPPATH PARAMEL 
HOUSE, 

PATTAMBI ,MELEPATTAMBI 
P O, PATTAMBI 

VILLAGE, 
MELEPATTAMBI 

POST, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

245 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPARAMBATH, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

246 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS 

ABDUL SALEEM C T 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYARTHODY, 
VALLAPUZHA 

YARAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

247 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEM C T 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

248 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK K VASUDEVAN K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPPATTA, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

KALLADIPPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

249 28/01/2026 SUBIN KRISHNA P SURESH (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTU 
THODI, AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

250 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, THUDIKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST P O, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

251 28/01/2026 NITHA USMAN (FTHR) VIRALIKKATTIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

252 28/01/2026 AKSHARA C CHANDRABABU T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPPATT 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI P O, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

253 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C

HAMSA (FTHR) CHUNKAPULAKKAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

254 28/01/2026 Mufeeda T Aboobacker Siddiq T 
(FTHR)

Thiyyattil, Eravathra, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

255 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAEES 
S P 

MOOSSA S P (FTHR) SANTHIPURATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

256 28/01/2026 PRASEETHA M PRAKASAN M (FTHR) VIJANAYIL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

257 28/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHUL 
P A

ABDUL NAZAR P A 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KARAKKAD 

KALLADIPATTA P O, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

258 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAH 
P P

SAKKEER P P (FTHR) PANDARAPPARAMBIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

259 28/01/2026 MUHSINA M T MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

MELEPPATTUTHODI, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

260 28/01/2026 SUMITHA K RAJESH (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

261 28/01/2026 Pathummakkutty ATHAN HAJI (FTHR) Thottathil House, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

Vallapuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

262 28/01/2026 SWABEEHA UBAID (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH, 
KONDOORKKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

263 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V T

FOUSIYA (MTHR) VELUTHAKATHODI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

264 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN P T UMMUHABEEBA 
(MTHR)

PULAKKATUTHODY, 
AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

265 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSID 
K T 

HASEENA (MTHR) KALLINGAL THODY, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

266 28/01/2026 SAHADALI M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MORIYOLIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

267 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
K 

YOUSUF K (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

268 28/01/2026 Muhammad Ajmal.M Abida M A (MTHR) Moothedath House, 
Cherikkallu, 
Vallapuzha, 

Choorakkode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

269 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM V 

SAIDUTTY V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
AMAPOTTA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

270 28/01/2026 AYISHATHU 
NASRIYA 

K V MOHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

KANDANAH 
VELATH, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

271 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P 

YOOSAF (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

272 28/01/2026 Anand P Nija (MTHR) Pakkathodi House, 
kozhikkottiri, 
muthuthala, 

kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
pattambi

  

273 28/01/2026 AKHILA S UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERIKKAL, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

274 28/01/2026 Vaishna P K Pushpalatha (MTHR) pakkathodi, 
kozhikkottiri, 
muthuthala, 

kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
pattambi

  

275 28/01/2026 RAJILKRISHNA M RAMACHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

Mannarachootti, 
Puthiyaroad, Koppam, 

Amayur, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

276 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Hassan Kutty (FTHR) 14/122, Yaram, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

277 28/01/2026 Suni KT Kathiyayani (MTHR) Kakathilthodi.5 Cent 
Colony, 

Sangaramangalam, 
Pattambi, 

Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

278 28/01/2026 Liya Fathima T Jamaludeen T (FTHR) Thamarassery, 
Thiruvegapura, 
Thiruvegapura, 

Thiruvegapura, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

279 28/01/2026 Ajay Krishnan P Maya (MTHR) Pakkathodi House, 
kozhikkottiri, 
muthuthala, 

kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
pattambi

  

280 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K K ANWAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

Kalarikkal, Thottungal 
city, Pattambi, 

Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

281 28/01/2026 ARYA T M VISHNU S (HSBN) PADINJARETHIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

282 28/01/2026 NOUFAL RASAK K (FTHR) KULATHINGAL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

MULAYANKAVU P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

283 28/01/2026 Abhinav p Krishnan (FTHR) Pottakavil, Kaippuram, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Kaippuram, 679308, 
Pattambi

  

284 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P P 

HAMSA (FTHR) puthanpeetikakkal, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
vadanamkurussi, 
679121, pattambi

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

285 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR P 
K 

Mohammed Ali (FTHR) Pulakkal Kalathil, 
Kondoorkkara, Ongallur 

2, Kondoorkkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

286 28/01/2026 P Rohini Ravindrakumar M 
(FTHR)

Krishnanivas, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

287 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAKKADAYIL, 
THATHANAMPULLI, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLI, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

288 28/01/2026 ANUSREE M SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MULANJOORTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

289 28/01/2026 VIVEK A C VENUGOPALAN A C 
(FTHR)

ATHARAYIL 
CHENTHRATHODIYIL, 

ANDALADI, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

290 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIS Mammikutty (FTHR) Parayil House, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

291 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA K HAMZA AJMAL 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
H, MUTHUTHALA, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA P O, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

292 28/01/2026 PRAVITHA CV SUBADRA (MTHR) Pravitha nivas, 
kulappuram, Pattambi, 

Pattambi, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

293 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER MK

ABDULLA M K 
(FTHR)

MUZHUVANKOTTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

294 28/01/2026 ASWATHI DAS A K SIVADASAN A K 
(FTHR)

AMBADI 
KUNNUMMEL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

295 28/01/2026 NIDHA NAFEEZA E K BASHEER E K (FTHR) ERAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANJALUNGAL, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA P O, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

296 28/01/2026 ANIRUDH S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P G (FTHR)

14/58, APARNA, 
Vilayur, Edappalam, 

679308, Pattambi

  

297 28/01/2026 Basarath Beevi K Imbichi Koya Thangal 
(HSBN)

ManazhiParambil, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 
Pattambi, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

298 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

299 28/01/2026 NANDANA K JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) KUNNAKKOTTIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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300 28/01/2026 ASWAN.T Unnikrishnan T (FTHR) Thodukattil, Vilathur, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Vilathur, 679304, 

Pattambi

  

301 28/01/2026 SHAHID C K RAHEEM (FTHR) CHAKKALICKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

302 28/01/2026 MAHIRA FATHIMA E 
T

IBRAHIM (FTHR) ERASSERI THODI, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

303 28/01/2026 SHABANA 
MUHAMMED SHERIF

MUHAMMED SHERIF 
P P (FTHR)

PADINCHARE 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

GREEN PARK, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

304 28/01/2026 Fathima Husna K Hafsath Beevi (MTHR) Koya Thangalakath, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 
Pattambi, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

305 28/01/2026 ABHIRAM K S SUGESH (FTHR) KONDAREDATH, 
ANDALADI, 

ONGALLUR-1, 
MARUTHUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

306 28/01/2026 ANAS AHAMMED M MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MADAYIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

307 28/01/2026 safarali k c Ameerali (FTHR) KARIMBAN 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYOOR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

308 28/01/2026 SREEBIN P P SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PAYATTUPARAMBIL, 
PERADIYOOR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

309 28/01/2026 SIDHARTH M SIBIRAJ (FTHR) MOOCHIKOOTATHIL, 
PULASSERY, koppam, 

pulassery, 679307, 
pattambi

  

310 28/01/2026 MOHAMED RIZWAN SIDDIKH T (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

311 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NASIHA P MOINUDHEEN C K 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

312 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM E P 

SAIFUDHEEN E P 
(FTHR)

ENGACHALIL 
PALLIKKARA, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

313 28/01/2026 NUSHARATH C MuHAMMED RIYAS P 
(HSBN)

PARAPPANKATTIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI
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314 28/01/2026 ANILKUMAR C CHINNAMMUAMMA 
(MTHR)

6/305, kodalur, 
pattambi, Melepattambi, 

679306, PATTAMBI

  

315 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN. 
M 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

316 28/01/2026 BUSHRA BEGUM MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEKH P (HSBN)

PERUMPALI, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

317 28/01/2026 SREERAG M R SARITHA K S (MTHR) MALAPARAMBATH, 
KANDENKAV, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

318 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

AYICHATHODI 
HOUSE, PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

319 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDU 
NAFIH T 

ABDUL RAZAKH T 
(FTHR)

THACHANGATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

320 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA SHAMSUDHEEN A K  
(FTHR)

annenkottil, vilathoor 
colony, thiruvegappura, 

vilathur, 679304, 
pattambi

  

321 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA SAINABA (MTHR) 10/155 A 
THERUKKATTIL, 

NEDUMBRAKKAD, 
KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI
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322 28/01/2026 Rajisha KV Jayarajan KV (FTHR) Kizhakkeveetil, 
Puthiyarod, Koppam, 

Amayur, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

323 28/01/2026 Adithyan AP Preethi (MTHR) Achathpalliyalil, 
Valloor, Pattambi, 
Amayur, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

324 28/01/2026 SWALIHA NASRIN M Abbas M (FTHR) Maniyedathil, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegsppura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
679304, Pattambi

  

325 28/01/2026 ARJUN P T SATHEESAN P T 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
THODI, 

MANJAMBRA, 
VILATHUR, 

VILATHUR, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  

326 28/01/2026 AKHILA P VIJAYAN (FTHR) PAPPANKATTIL 
HOUSE, ANAKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

327 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
KP 

HAMZA KP (FTHR) Koonath Panakkattil, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

328 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
T (FTHR)

MANNARTHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

329 28/01/2026 Indira M K Kunhunni Nambiar K 
(HSBN)

Keerthi, Kayiliad Road, 
Kulappulli, Shoranur - 
2, Government Press, 

679122, Ottapalam
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330 28/01/2026 HARIDASAN K M P K 
SIVASANKARAMENON 

(FTHR)

10/147, amayur, 
KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

331 28/01/2026 HARI PRASAD P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKANMARTHODI, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

332 28/01/2026 ANEESHA K KHALID (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

333 28/01/2026 SALIHA C N MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD KP (HSBN)

Koonath Panakkattil, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

334 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH JESLIN 
V P

NOUSHAD ALI 
VATTIPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VATTIPPARAMBIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

335 28/01/2026 MUFLIHA SAJNA K T MUHAMMED FASIL P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

336 28/01/2026 RADHIKA A A RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

337 28/01/2026 SALIMA ASMI P MUHAMMED HARIS 
K (HSBN)

KINANGATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI
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338 28/01/2026 Abishek.T.P Sureshbabu T P (FTHR) Thadathilpadi, 
Kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

339 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
E T

Saidalavi (FTHR) ERAVATHRA 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

kulukkallur, kulukkallur, 
mulayankavu, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

340 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL T 

JAMALUDEEN T 
(FTHR)

THACHANGATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

341 28/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K AMEERKHAN (FTHR) KARALAM 
KUNNATH, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

342 28/01/2026 Sanha Fathima T Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

343 28/01/2026 Irshad K Hyderali K (FTHR) Kankadi House, 
Kizhumuri, Koppam, 

Kilmuri, 679307, 
Pattambi

  

344 28/01/2026 SAHNA JASMI P P MOHAMMED FAWAZ 
P T (HSBN)

PATTANMAR 
THODIYIL, 

PAILIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI
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345 28/01/2026 Fathimmath Suhaila Km Kunhimuhammed K 
(FTHR)

12/178 Kalimadathil, 
Eravathra, Kulukkallur, 
Mulayankavu, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


